
Boston University 
      Henry M. Goldman School of Dental Medicine 

Academic Calendar 
2008-2009 

 
Monday, June 30, 2008  Departmental Classes Commence for entering Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery Students 
 
Tuesday, July 1, 2008 Orientation for all entering Postdoctoral  Students  
 
Friday, July 4, 2008               Holiday: Independence Day 
 
Monday, July 7,2008 Departmental Orientation/Classes Commence for entering AEGD  and 

Operative Student 
 
Monday, July 28, 2008 Orientation/Classes Commence for entering DMD and Advanced 

Standing I Students.   
 
Monday, September 1, 2008  Holiday: Labor Day 
 
Tuesday September 2, 2008  Orientation/Classes Commence for Oral Biology (D.Sc. Students) 
 
Monday, October 13, 2008  Holiday: Columbus Day 
 
Tuesday, November 11, 2008  Holiday: Veterans Day 
 
Wednesday, November 26, 2008 Thanksgiving Break Begins at 12:00 p.m.  
 
Monday, December 1, 2008 Classes/Clinics and Clerkships Resume  
 
Friday, December 19, 2008 First Semester Ends at 5:00 p.m.   
 
Monday, January 5, 2009 Spring Semester Classes, Clinics, Clerkships Resume 
 
Monday, January 19, 2009 Holiday:  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Monday, February 16, 2009 Holiday:  President’s Day 
 
Monday, April 20, 2009 Holiday:  Patriot's Day  
 
May 15 - 17, 2009 Commencement Weekend 
 
Monday, May 25, 2009 Holiday: Memorial Day 
 
Saturday, July 4, 2009 Holiday: Independence Day 
(Observed on Friday, July 3rd, 2009) 

University Policy - Religious Holidays 
 

The school, in scheduling classes on religious holiday, intends that students observing those holidays 
be given ample opportunity to make up work.  Faculty members who wish to observe religious holidays 
will arrange for another faculty member to meet their classes or for canceled classes to be 
rescheduled. Calendar reflects entering student start dates. All continuing students please refer to 
your class schedule. 

This academic calendar is subject to change  
 Office of the Registrar  


